FORM L-7-BENEFITS PAID SCHEDULE
RELIANCE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
BENEFITS PAID [NET] FOR THE PERIOD ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2011

(2 '000)

Particulars

FOR THE QUARTER
ENDED ON

UPTO THE QUARTER
ENDED ON

FOR THE QUARTER
ENDED ON

UPTO THE QUARTER
ENDED ON

30TH SEPTEMBER,
2011

30TH SEPTEMBER,
2011

30TH SEPTEMBER,
2010

30TH SEPTEMBER,
2010

1. Insurance Claims:
(a) Claims by Death
(b) Claims by Maturity
(c) Annuities/Pension payment
(d) Periodical Benefit
(e) Health
(f) Others:
- Survival benefit
- Critical illness rider
- Claims Investigation Expenses
- Surrenders

2. (Amount ceded in reinsurance):
(a) Claims by Death
(b) Claims by Maturity
(c) Annuities/Pension payment
(d) Periodical Benefit
(e) Health
(f) Others

3. Amount accepted in reinsurance:
(a) Claims by Death
(b) Claims by Maturity
(c) Annuities/Pension payment
(d) Periodical Benefit
(e) Health
(f) Others

558,299
993,790

57,493
418
13,030
4,864,132

(72,197)

916,981
1,533,985

99,330
918

23,937
10,067,764

(108,459)

388,248
194,890

44,036
595

7,023
3,719,404

(47,431)

768,952
339,636

77,150
1,141
11,555
6,270,644

(99,323)

TOTAL

6,414,965

12,534,456

4,306,765

7,369,755




