

FORM L-7-BENEFITS PAID SCHEDULE  
 RELIANCE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED  
 BENEFITS PAID [NET] FOR THE PERIOD ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2011

(₹ '000)

Particulars	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON	UPTO THE QUARTER ENDED ON	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON	UPTO THE QUARTER ENDED ON
	30TH SEPTEMBER, 2011	30TH SEPTEMBER, 2011	30TH SEPTEMBER, 2010	30TH SEPTEMBER, 2010
1. Insurance Claims:				
(a) Claims by Death	558,299	916,981	388,248	768,952
(b) Claims by Maturity	993,790	1,533,985	194,890	339,636
(c) Annuities/Pension payment	-	-	-	-
(d) Periodical Benefit	-	-	-	-
(e) Health	-	-	-	-
(f) Others:				
- Survival benefit	57,493	99,330	44,036	77,150
- Critical illness rider	418	918	595	1,141
- Claims Investigation Expenses	13,030	23,937	7,023	11,555
- Surrenders	4,864,132	10,067,764	3,719,404	6,270,644
2. (Amount ceded in reinsurance):				
(a) Claims by Death	(72,197)	(108,459)	(47,431)	(99,323)
(b) Claims by Maturity	-	-	-	-
(c) Annuities/Pension payment	-	-	-	-
(d) Periodical Benefit	-	-	-	-
(e) Health	-	-	-	-
(f) Others	-	-	-	-
3. Amount accepted in reinsurance:				
(a) Claims by Death	-	-	-	-
(b) Claims by Maturity	-	-	-	-
(c) Annuities/Pension payment	-	-	-	-
(d) Periodical Benefit	-	-	-	-
(e) Health	-	-	-	-
(f) Others	-	-	-	-
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>6,414,965</b>	<b>12,534,456</b>	<b>4,306,765</b>	<b>7,369,755</b>